A

Grade 5/6 Intramural Soccer Program 2024 Schedule

Date Time Event Opponent Location
Tues. Sept. 10 2:30 p.m. 6™ Gr. Practice Conway Rec.
3:30 p.m. 5-6 Gr. Practice Conway Rec.
Thurs. Sept 12" 2:30p.m. 6" Gr. Practice Conway Rec.
3:30 p.m. 5-6 Gr. Practice Conway Rec.
Mon. Sept. 16" 5:30 p.m. 5-6 Game vs Lovell Conway Rec.
Tues. Sept 171 2:30p.m. 6" Gr. Practice Conway Rec.
3:30 p.m. 5-6 Gr. Practice Conway Rec.
Thur. Sept. 19" 2:30p.m. 6" Gr. Practice Conway Rec.
3:30 p.m. 5-6 Gr. Practice Conway Rec.
Fri. Sept. 20t 5:30p.m.  5-6 Game Vs Fry 2 Fryeburg Rec.
Tues. Sept. 24" 2:30p.m. 6" Gr. Practice Conway Rec.
3:30 p.m. 5-6 Gr Practice Conway Rec.
Thur. Sept. 26" 2:30 p.m. 6™ Gr. Practice Conway Rec.
3:30 p.m. 5-6 Gr. Practice Conway Rec.
Fri. Sept. 27 5:30 p.m. 5-6 Game vs Brownfield Conway Rec.
Tues. Oct. 1% 2:30 p.m. 6™ Gr. Practice Conway Rec.
3:30 p.m. 5-6 Gr Practice Conway Rec.
Thurs. Oct 3¢ 2:30 p.m. 6™ Gr. Practice Conway Rec.
3:30 p.m. 5-6 Gr. Practice Conway Rec.
Mon. Oct. 7t 5:30 p.m. 5-6 Game vs Fry 1 Conway Rec.
Tues: Oct. 8" 2:30 p.m. 6™ Gr. Practice Conway Rec.
3:30 p.m. 5-6 Practice Conway Rec.
Thurs. Oct 10" 2:30 p.m. 6™ Gr. Practice Conway Rec.
3:30 p.m. 5-6 Practice Conway Rec.
Fri. Oct 11% 5:30p.m.  5-6 Game vs Fry 2 Conway Rec.
Tues. Oct 15" 2:30p.m. 6" Gr. Practice Conway Rec.
3:30 p.m. 5-6 Practice Conway Rec.
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Date Time Event Opponent Location
Thurs. Oct. 17" 2:30 p.m. 6™ Gr. Practice Conway Rec.
3:30 p.m. 5-6 Practice Conway Rec.
Mon. Oct 21% 5:30 p.m. 5-6 Game vs Fry 2 Conway Rec.
Tues. Oct 22" 2:30p.m. 6" Gr. Practice Conway Rec.
3:30 p.m. 5-6 Practice Conway Rec.
Thurs. Oct 24" 2:30 p.m. 6™ Gr. Practice Conway Rec.
3:30 p.m. 5-6 Practice Conway Rec.

Fri. Oct 25™ 5:30p.m.  5-6 Game vs Lovell @ Lovell

Field Locations

Brownfield/Denmark: Brownfield Community Center
90 Main St., Brownfield, ME 04010

Lovell:

Fryeburg:

Lovell Recreation
Rec Rd., Lovell, ME 04051

Fryeburg Recreation Department

59 Recreation Drive, Fryeburg, ME 04037



